PACIIMCAHHUE
IMoBTOpHO¥ cnaun 3uMHeil npomMeskyToUHOI aTTecTanuu 2025-2026 yyedHoro roaa
6 kypc
CHENUAJIBHOCTD 31.05.01 «JIeueOHOe 1€710»

Hpenmer

Hdara

3ayernl
IK3aMeHbI

[ToBTOpHO

HNudexunonnbie

DIUAEMHOIOTHS Hedponorus PesMmaToorust
00J1e3HU

drusuaTpus

AKTyaJ’IBHBIe BOIIPOCHI
TaCTPOSHTEPOJIOTUN

16.02

631-650

19.02

631-650

24.02

631-650

27.02

631-650

02.03

631-650

06.03

631-650




